
SÃO
NECESSÁRIOS

270
PARA VENCER

GRANDES
ELEITORES

538

4
3

11
4
7

14
3

10
3

65

3

3

10

6

8
6

9 16

30

9

17
19

28

6

54

8

12

4

6

3

4

10

5

40

7

6

10

10
15

4

16

134
8

1120

11

VERMONT

NEW
HAMPSHIRE

MASSACHUSETS

RHODE ISLAND

CONNECTICUT

NOVA JÉRSIA

WASHINGTON D.C.

MARYLAND

DELAWARE

WASHINGTON

NEVADA

CALIFÓRNIA

UTAH

COLORADO

WYOMING

IDAHO

MONTANA DACOTA
DO NORTE

DACOTA
DO SUL

NEBRASCA

KANSAS

OKLAHOMA

TEXAS

LOUISIANA

MISSISSIPI
ALABAMA

FLÓRIDA

ARKANSAS

MISSOURI

IOWA

MINESOTA

WISCONSIN

NOVO
MÉXICO

ILLINOIS
OHIO

INDIANA

VIRGÍNIA
OC.

MAINE

KENTUCKY

NOVA
IORQUE

GEÓRGIA

OREGON

CAROLINA
DO SUL

CAROLINA
DO NORTE

VIRGÍNIA

PENSILVÂNIA

ARIZONA TENNESSEE

MICHIGAN

ALASCA

HAVAI

11

DECIDIDO TENDÊNCIA

DEMOCRATAS

REPUBLICANOS

4

3

68.012.883 47,6% 50,9% 72.669.614
TOTAL DE VOTOS

POPULAÇÃO

341.963.408
TOTAL DE ELEITORES

143.944.553

KAMALA
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DONALD
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226 295

POR GÉNEROS
MARGEM REPUBLICANA SOBRE OS DEMOCRATAS
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